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Map Ref Location of proposed Polling 
Place 

PP92 

PP93 

PP94 

PP95 

St. Andrew's Church (Southgate) 

Southgate District Scout 
Headquarters 

Eversley Primary School 

Southgate Methodist Church Hall 

Key 

2022 Ward Boundary 

2010 Constituency Boundary 

Proposed Polling District boundary 

Proposed Polling Place 




